
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Justin Langford - (18118) - Staines Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.89 531  28/11/09 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Tring 3

24.89 531 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Hemel Hemp 3

24.98 525 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Tring 3

24.99 525 H 04/03/19 City of Wakefield Club Championships 2019 Wakefield Co Wakefield 4

25.06 520 H 22/09/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet Sheffield Co Wakefield 3

25.11 517 F 27/02/10 Sussex County Champs Crawley Tring 2

25.17 513 H 23/06/19 City of Wakefield Sprints Time Trial 2019 Wakefield Co Wakefield 4

25.27 507 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Tring 2

25.28 507 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Tring 2

25.31 505 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Tring 2

25.33 504 H 27/02/10 Sussex County Champs Crawley Tring 2

25.35 502 H 22/02/09 Sussex County Champs Crawley Tring 2

25.39 500 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Tring 2

25.49 494 H 11/01/09 Tom Handley Memorial Open Brighton Tring 2

25.49 494 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Tring 2

25.50 494 F 21/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Tring 2

25.51 493 H 16/01/22 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent  3

25.57 490  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Tring 2

25.60 488 F 27/11/21 Ealing SC Xmas County Qualifier Northolt  3

25.71 482  17/05/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Tring 1

25.80 477 H 10/01/10 Tom Handley Age Grp Meet Brighton Tring 2

25.80 477 F 10/01/10 Tom Handley Age Grp Meet Brighton Tring 2

25.89 472  17/09/11 Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet Enfield Tring 3

26.08 461 H 13/01/08 Tom Handley Brighton Open Brighton Tring 2

26.12 459 H 14/01/07 Brighton Tom Handley Open Brighton Tring 2

26.12 459 F 14/01/07 Brighton Tom Handley Open Brighton Tring 2

26.15 458 H 02/12/06 Guildford Winter Open Guildford Tring 1
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26.15 458 H 02/12/06 Guildford Winter Open Guildford Tring 1

26.15 458 H 06/01/08 Icebreaker Canterbury Tring 1

26.20 455  04/02/07 Southampton Sprint Open Southampton Tring 2

26.31 449  19/05/07 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Tring 1

26.31 449 H 09/07/22 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Summer Level 3 Meet Bracknell Staines 3

26.34 448 H 08/01/06 Brighton Tom Hadley Mt Brighton Tring 2

26.37 446 H 19/11/06 Haslemere Open Meet Haslemere Tring 1

26.42 444  05/11/06 South East Region Champs Waterlooville Tring 1

26.60 435 H 26/03/06 Sussex Schools Champs Brighton Tring 2

27.35 400 H 27/05/06 Guildford Spring Open Guildford Tring 1

27.39 398 H 18/02/06 Sussex County Champs Crawley Tring 2

27.49 394 H 21/09/19 Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019 Macclesfield Co Wakefield 3

27.63 388 H 03/12/05 Guildford Open Meet Guildford Tring 1

27.64 388 H 20/11/05 Haslemere Open Meet Haslemere Tring 1

27.79 381 H 13/03/05 Sussex County Championships Crawley Tring 2

28.21 364 H 09/01/05 Tom Handley 23rd AG Open Meet Brighton Tring 2

28.25 363  24/03/05 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Mt Portsmouth Tring 2

28.27 362 H 20/03/05 Sussex Schools Championships Brighton Tring 2

28.95 337 H 18/07/04 Fareham Nomads Summer A Meet Portsmouth Tring 2

29.19 329 H 07/03/04 Sussex County Championships Various Tring 2

29.70 312 H 11/01/04 Tom Handley Brighton Open Meet Prince Regent Tring 2

29.93 305 H 21/03/04 Sussex Schools Championships Brighton Tring 2

33.48 218  03/11/02 Sussex County ASA 50m Meet Crawley Tring 2

35.67 180 H 20/01/02 Portsmouth Northsea Junior Mt Portsmouth Tring 2

35.93 176  25/11/01 Sussex County Championships Brighton Tring 2

44.79 91 H 08/01/00 Birghton Designated Meet Prince Regent SC Tring 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.31 449 H 09/07/22 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Summer Level 3 Meet Bracknell Staines 3

25.51 493 H 16/01/22 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent  3

25.60 488 F 27/11/21 Ealing SC Xmas County Qualifier Northolt  3

27.49 394 H 21/09/19 Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019 Macclesfield Co Wakefield 3

25.17 513 H 23/06/19 City of Wakefield Sprints Time Trial 2019 Wakefield Co Wakefield 4

24.99 525 H 04/03/19 City of Wakefield Club Championships 2019 Wakefield Co Wakefield 4

25.06 520 H 22/09/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet Sheffield Co Wakefield 3

24.89 531 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Hemel Hemp 3

24.98 525 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Tring 3

25.49 494 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Tring 2

25.50 494 F 21/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Tring 2

25.27 507 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Tring 2

25.28 507 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Tring 2

25.57 490  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Tring 2

25.39 500 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Tring 2

25.31 505 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Tring 2

25.89 472  17/09/11 Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet Enfield Tring 3

25.11 517 F 27/02/10 Sussex County Champs Crawley Tring 2

25.33 504 H 27/02/10 Sussex County Champs Crawley Tring 2

25.80 477 F 10/01/10 Tom Handley Age Grp Meet Brighton Tring 2

25.80 477 H 10/01/10 Tom Handley Age Grp Meet Brighton Tring 2

24.89 531  28/11/09 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Tring 3

25.35 502 H 22/02/09 Sussex County Champs Crawley Tring 2

25.49 494 H 11/01/09 Tom Handley Memorial Open Brighton Tring 2

25.71 482  17/05/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Tring 1
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25.71 482  17/05/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Tring 1

26.08 461 H 13/01/08 Tom Handley Brighton Open Brighton Tring 2

26.15 458 H 06/01/08 Icebreaker Canterbury Tring 1

26.31 449  19/05/07 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Tring 1

26.20 455  04/02/07 Southampton Sprint Open Southampton Tring 2

26.12 459 F 14/01/07 Brighton Tom Handley Open Brighton Tring 2

26.12 459 H 14/01/07 Brighton Tom Handley Open Brighton Tring 2

26.15 458 H 02/12/06 Guildford Winter Open Guildford Tring 1

26.37 446 H 19/11/06 Haslemere Open Meet Haslemere Tring 1

26.42 444  05/11/06 South East Region Champs Waterlooville Tring 1

27.35 400 H 27/05/06 Guildford Spring Open Guildford Tring 1

26.60 435 H 26/03/06 Sussex Schools Champs Brighton Tring 2

27.39 398 H 18/02/06 Sussex County Champs Crawley Tring 2

26.34 448 H 08/01/06 Brighton Tom Hadley Mt Brighton Tring 2

27.63 388 H 03/12/05 Guildford Open Meet Guildford Tring 1

27.64 388 H 20/11/05 Haslemere Open Meet Haslemere Tring 1

28.25 363  24/03/05 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Mt Portsmouth Tring 2

28.27 362 H 20/03/05 Sussex Schools Championships Brighton Tring 2

27.79 381 H 13/03/05 Sussex County Championships Crawley Tring 2

28.21 364 H 09/01/05 Tom Handley 23rd AG Open Meet Brighton Tring 2

28.95 337 H 18/07/04 Fareham Nomads Summer A Meet Portsmouth Tring 2

29.93 305 H 21/03/04 Sussex Schools Championships Brighton Tring 2

29.19 329 H 07/03/04 Sussex County Championships Various Tring 2

29.70 312 H 11/01/04 Tom Handley Brighton Open Meet Prince Regent Tring 2

33.48 218  03/11/02 Sussex County ASA 50m Meet Crawley Tring 2

35.67 180 H 20/01/02 Portsmouth Northsea Junior Mt Portsmouth Tring 2

35.93 176  25/11/01 Sussex County Championships Brighton Tring 2

44.79 91 H 08/01/00 Birghton Designated Meet Prince Regent SC Tring 2
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